Dorsal Tiempo

40
50
63
45
60
41
56
51
61
53
38
42
54
46
37
52
57
62
39
43
44
48
47

0:22:44
0:23:33
0:23:50
0:24:08
0:24:32
0:24:39
0:24:51
0:24:54
0:25:01
0:25:12
0:25:36
0:26:20
0:26:25
0:26:53
0:27:05
0:27:14
0:27:26
0:27:54
0:27:55
0:28:13
0:28:31
0:29:27
0:30:48

Corredor
ALBA NUNEZ HERNANDEZ

GONZALO VINAGRERO OVIEDO

MARIO CUESTA

ZAFRA

MARTA CARMONA PALACIO

ALEJANDRO LOPEZ TOMILLO

AMANDA GARCIA GARCIA

RODRIGO CARRERAS JERONIMO

VICTOR FERNANDEZ ORTIZ

ALEJANDRO RE
MARIO GONZAL

INA MORAL
EZ GARCIA

SANDRA NUNEZ BUENO
DANIELA CECILIA GARCIA
NOE LUENGO GONZALEZ
ANA MEDIAVILLA LAFUENTE

DANIELA CANO

GONZALEZ

ADRIAN ALLER SACRISTAN
MANUEL MORENO ALONSO

JAVIER DELGADO DEL CASTILLO

PAULA BREZMES MELGOSA

ALEJANDRA MENDEZ MIGUEL
ANGELICA BERNAL REVUELTA

IVAN BAYON LOPEZ
NAIARA ROLDAN ARCONES
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Categoria

INFANTIL F
INFANTIL M
INFANTIL M
INFANTIL F
INFANTIL M
INFANTIL F
INFANTIL M
INFANTIL M
INFANTIL M
INFANTIL M
INFANTIL F
INFANTIL F
INFANTIL M
INFANTIL F
INFANTIL F
INFANTIL M
INFANTIL M
INFANTIL M
INFANTIL F
INFANTIL F
INFANTIL F
INFANTIL M
INFANTIL F

Sexo

Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino

Puesto
General
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